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The University of Queensland 

Green Labs Program 

Current Green Labs Representatives 

 
Contact details for Schools, Centres and Administration Units currently participating in the Green Labs Program: 

Area Green Labs Representative Campus Email 

Australian Institute 
for Bioengineering 
& Nanotechnology 

(AIBN) 

Colette Godfrey St Lucia c.godfrey@uq.edu.au 

Health, Safety and 
Wellness 

Maria Somodevilla Torres St Lucia m.somodevillatorres@uq.edu.au 

Office of Sponsored 
Research 

Morgan Leigh St Lucia m.leigh@uq.edu.au 

UQ Biological 
Resources (UQBR) 

Josh Curson Off Campus j.curson@uq.edu.au  

Blair McEwan - b.mcewan@uq.edu.au 

Centre for 
Advanced Imaging 

Simon Nevin St Lucia simon.nevin@uq.edu.au 

Centre for Crop 
Science 

Angela O’Keeffe St Lucia a.okeeffe@uq.edu.au  

CSIRO Sally Stockwell St Lucia sally.stockwell@csiro.au 

Advanced Water 
Management 

Centre (AWMC) 
Mario Jr. Rebosura St Lucia m.rebosura@awmc.uq.edu.au 

Centre For Mined 
Land Rehabilitation 

Jing Zhao  St Lucia jing.zhao@uq.edu.au  

Vanessa Glenn St Lucia v.glenn@uq.edu.au 

Centre for Health 
Services Research 

Hayley Candler Off Campus h.candler@uq.edu.au  

TetraQ Florencia Falguera Herston 
 

f.falguera@tetraq.com.au 

School of Human 
Movement and 

Nutrition Sciences 
Gary Wilson St Lucia g.wilson2@uq.edu.au 

Institute for 
Molecular 

Bioscience (IMB) 

Aline Dantas de Araujo St Lucia a.dantasdearaujo@uq.edu.au 

Mikiko Miyagi (miki) St Lucia m.miyagi@uq.edu.au 

Maite Amado St Lucia m.amado@imb.uq.edu.au  

Daniela Rojas Azofeifa  St Lucia d.rojasazofeifa@uq.edu.au 

Sabita Neupane Off Campus sabita.neupane@mater.uq.edu.au 
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Mater Research 
Institute-UQ 

Catherine Lanagan Off Campus c.lanagan@uq.edu.au 

Niamh Lindsay Off Campus niamh.lindsay@uq.edu.au  

Faculty of Medicine Josh Monteith Off Campus j.monteith@uq.edu.au 

Moreton Bay 
Research Station 

Martin Wynne Off Campus m.wynne@uq.edu.au 

 

Queensland 

Alliance for 

Environmental 

Health Sciences 

(QAEHS) 

 

Gabriele Elisei PACE g.elisei@uq.edu.au 

Pritesh Prasad PACE p.prasad@imb.uq.edu.au 

Christina Carswell PACE c.carswell@uq.edu.au 

Julia Lin PACE c.lin@uq.edu.au 

Lily Marie Weir PACE lily.weir@uq.edu.au 

Ma. Katreena Danielle 
Elecanal Que 

PACE m.que@uq.edu.au 

Rachel Mackie PACE rachel.mackie@uq.edu.au 

Katja Shimko PACE k.shimko@uq.edu.au 

The Queensland 
Alliance for 

Agriculture and 
Food Innovation 

(QAAFI) 

Fanny Lombard St Lucia 
f.lombard@uq.edu.au 

Madeleine Gleeson St Lucia 
m.gleeson1@uq.edu.au 

School of 
Environment 

Rebecca Cramp St Lucia r.cramp@uq.edu.au  

Michael Tobe St Lucia m.tobe@uq.edu.au 

Cynthia Riginos St Lucia c.riginos@uq.edu.au  

Karin Zwiep St Lucia k.zwiep@uq.edu.au 

Ai Nguyen St Lucia a.nguyen3@uq.edu.au 

Gang Xia St Lucia g.xia@uq.edu.au 

Laetitia Smoll St Lucia l.smoll@uq.edu.au 
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Tamara Keeley Gatton t.keeley@uq.edu.au 

Aust Institute for 
Bioengineering & 
Nanotechnology 

Nissa Carrodus St Lucia uqncarr1@uq.edu.au  

School of 
Biomedical Sciences 

Bree Rumballe  St Lucia b.rumballe@uq.edu.au 

Scott Kershaw Gatton s.kershaw@uq.edu.au 

School of Chemistry 
& Molecular 
Biosciences 

Vitaliya Sagulenko St Lucia v.sagulenko@uq.edu.au 

Crystal Higgs St Lucia c.higgs@uq.edu.au 

Ulrike Kappler St Lucia u.kappler1@uq.edu.au 

Margaret Butler St Lucia m.butler1@uq.edu.au 

Francesca Sonni St Lucia f.sonni@uq.edu.au 

Weili Chan St Lucia uqcweili@uq.edu.au 

Faculty of Health 
and Behavioural 

Sciences 

Tania Alajo PACE t.alajotoapanta@uq.edu.au 

Tania Brooks St Lucia 
t.brooks@imb.uq.edu.au 

 

Faculty of Science Myat-Kyaw Tanner Gatton m.kyawtanner@uq.edu.au 

School of 
Veterinary Science 

Rochelle Price Gatton r.price2@uq.edu.au 

Queensland Brain 
Institute 

Zorana Vujadinovic St Lucia z.vujadinovic@uq.edu.au 

Loren Skudder-Hill St Lucia l.skudderhill@uq.edu.au 

School of 
Agriculture and 

Food Sustainability 

Ahmed Rezaei Gatton a.rezaei@uq.edu.au 

Mel Schneemilch Gatton m.schneemilch@uq.edu.au 
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